
21-5/8"�

22BE-GL�

15-3/4"�

16BE-GL�

24BE�

24"�

16/17BE�

17"�

15BE�

15-5/8"�

SIZE
 15 -  AL15
 16/17 - A16 or A17
 24 -  A24 or A24S

OPTIONS
 TG -  Teflon bonded 

to glass lens

BOTTOM ENCLOSURE
 BE -  Tempered Glass 

Bottom Enclosure – 
Aluminum Reflectors

BE

25-3/8"�

25FL�

25DL�

3-1/4"�2-3/8"�

3-1/4"�

19FL�

19-1/4"�

2"�

19CL�
22-1/2"�

22CL�

22FL�

22DL�

16FL�

2"�

16-1/4"�

16CL�

16DL�

3-3/4"�

SIZE
 16 -  GL16
 22 - GL22

BE-GL

BOTTOM ENCLOSURE
 BE-GL -  Tempered Glass 

Bottom Enclosure 
– Glass Reflectors

BOTTOM ENCLOSURE
 FL -  Flat Acrylic Lens 

(16", 19", 22" or 25")
 CL -  Conical Acrylic Lens 

(16", 19", or 22")
 DL -  Drop Acrylic Lens 

(16", 22" or 25")

SIZE
 16 -  AR16
 19 -  AR19
 22 - AR22
 25 -  AR25

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 16/17BE

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 16BE-GL

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 19FL
NOTE:  Consult Specification Sheets for luminaires that use acrylic 

reflectors to find ambient temperature information.

Project: 

Location: 

Cat.No: 

Type: 

Lamps:  Qty: 

Notes: 

IA-18040

Industrial

Indoor high bay bottom 
enclosures & wire guards
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Dimensions

Dimensions



23"28-1/2"

5"

WGLR23

5-3/8"

WGBRA

6"

WGLRA

20-1/4"

WGA19 19-5/8"�
WGA16 16-5/8"�

1-7/8"�

WGA16 & WGA19�

WGA22 22-3/4"�
WGA25 25-3/4"�

WGA22 & WGA25�

2-3/8"�

FAMILY
 WGA -  Wire Guard 

Acrylic Reflectors

WGA

SIZE
 16 -  AR16 
 19 - AR19
 22 - AR22
 25 - AR25

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: WGA19

21-5/8"�

WGG22�

3-1/8"�

15-3/4"�

2-1/2"�

WGG16�

FAMILY
 WGG -  Wire Guard 

Glass Reflectors

WGG

SIZE
 16 -  GL16
 22 -  GL22

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: WGG16

FAMILY
 WG -  Wire Guard 

Low Bay 
Reflectors

WG

SIZE
 LRA -  LRA
 BRA -  BRA/CRA
 LR23 - LR23

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: WGBRA

1-7/8"�

24-1/2"�

WGN24�

2-3/8"�

WGN16/17�

17-1/2"�

FAMILY
 WGN -  Wire Guard 

Aluminum  
Reflectors

WGN

SIZE
 16/17 -  A16 or A17
 24 - A24 or A24S

SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: WGN16/17
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Indoor Bottom Enclosures & Wire Guards


	OPT HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	SIZ HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	BOT ENC HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	PRO HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	LOC HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	CAT HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	TYP HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	LMP HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	NTS HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 
	QTY HB Bottom Enclosurex & Wire Guards: 


